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Nome
SUPREME
SENEGAL
IMPACTO
QUEBRA SANTO
ORIGINAL
REI
BLADE
TOP D MAIS
SAMURAI
CASTOR
ZONA DE PERIGO
IMPERADOR
HIPNOSE
CHARADA
ABSOLUTO

Anilha
144175
1779
azn
aopjf
azn
aopjfl
aopjf
azn
azn
aopjf
aopj
azn
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

Dono

MARCOS PAULO

DIEGO / WASHINGTON

RONNIVON
JOAO CARLOS
GILSON
GILSON
PEDRO/DANIEL
PENA BRANCA
HLENILTON
TAM/KAMAR&O
GLAUCIO
RAMON
WILLIAM JAMBO
FELIPE/DIEGO
MARCO ANTONIO

Cidade
JUIZ DE FORA

JIF
JUIZ DE FORA
JIF
JE
JF
JF
JF
JF
RECREIO
JIF
JF
VOLTA GRANDE
JE

10/15 min
0/181
0/178
0/169
0/165
0/144
0/142
0/140
0/138
0/138
0/135
0/126
0/126
0/125
0/118
0/115

TRINCA FERRO 05/11/2023
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